ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:

Typ lampy:

Materiat:
Wykonczenie:

Model:

Typ zrédta Swiatta:
Kolor:

Klasa energetyczna:
Maksymalna moc [W]:
Mozliwos¢ Sciemniania:
Napiecie [V]:

llo$¢ lumendw:

llos¢ kelwindw:
Wysokos$¢ [cm]:
Srednica [cm]:

—

046017-023001
sufitowe

metal, szkto
mat

CIRCLE
wbudowany LED
czarny

Od A++ do E
50

Nie

230

5520

3000

8,5

78



